
Junior Docent Training Calendar Dates and Topics 
September 2016 – June 2017 

 
 
Time:  10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 
Location:  Friends Community Room 

 
 
2016 
 
Wednesday, September 7 ............... Islamic Art of the 17th-19th centuries: Ottomans, 
Safavids, and Mughals 
Wednesday, September 14 ............. Asian Art of 17th-19th centuries: Ming and Qing China 
Wednesday, September 21 ............. Asian Art of 17th-19th centuries: Ming and Qing 
China 
Wednesday, September 28 ............. 18th century: Rococo in France 
 
 
Wednesday, October 5 .................... 18th century Art in England and Italy 
Wednesday, October 12 .................. NO CLASS (Yom Kippur) 
Wednesday, October 19 .................. Asian Art of 17th-19th centuries: Momoyama to Early 
Edo Japan 
Wednesday, October 26 .................. Asian Art of 17th-19th centuries: Later Edo Japan and 
Joseon Korea 
 
 
Wednesday, November 2 ................ 18th-century European and American Decorative Arts 
Wednesday, November 9 ................ Euro-American Art: Colonial Portraiture, Landscape, 
Genre, and Still Life 
Wednesday, November 16 .............. 19th century: Neoclassicism and Romanticism in 
Europe 
Wednesday, November 23 .............. NO CLASS 
Wednesday, November 30 .............. 19th-century European and American Decorative Arts 
 
 
Wednesday, December 7 ................. Barbizon, Realism, and Academics 
Wednesday, December 14 .............. Independents, Impressionists, and Others 
Wednesday, December 21 .............. NO CLASS: Winter Break 
Wednesday, December 28 .............. NO CLASS: Winter Break 
 



Junior Docent Training Calendar Dates and Topics 
September 2016 – June 2017 

 
 
Time:  10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 
Location:  Friends Community Room 
 

2017 
 
Wednesday, January 4 ..................... Euro-American Art: Late 19th century to about 1900 
Wednesday, January 11 .................. Printmaking in Europe and America, 1700-1900 
Wednesday, January 18 .................. Post-Impressionists, Symbolists, and Others 
Wednesday, January 25 .................. Native Arts of the Americas: Post-Contact 
 
 
Wednesday, February 1 ................... Judaica 
Wednesday, February 8 ................... Native Arts of the Americas: Post-Contact 
Wednesday, February 15 ................. Living Arts of Africa  
Wednesday, February 22 ................. Living Arts of Africa 
 
 
Wednesday, March 1  ...................... Photography in Europe and United States 
Wednesday, March 8 ....................... Modern Art: Early 20th Century 
Wednesday, March 15 ..................... Modern Art: Early 20th Century 
Wednesday, March 22 ..................... Art of the Pacific Islands 
Wednesday, March 29 ..................... Modern Art: Early 20th Century  
 
 
Wednesday, April 5 .......................... NO CLASS: Spring Break 
Wednesday, April 12 ....................... NO CLASS: Spring Break 
Wednesday, April 19 ....................... Prairie School and Modernism in Decorative Arts 
Wednesday, April 26 ....................... Modern Art to Mid-20th Century 
 
 
Wednesday, May 3 .......................... Post-War to Post-Modern: Global Art 
Wednesday, May 10 ........................ Post-War to Post-Modern: Global Art 
Wednesday, May 17 ........................ Contemporary Global Art 
Wednesday, May 24 ........................ Workshop: Touring Visitors with Disabilities 
 
 
May/June ......................................... Public tours 
 
June 5  .............................................. Graduation 
 


